
RCIA 2022 

Monday 24th January at 7pm-Meet the Group, Introduction of Programme and 

Tour of the Church 

Monday 31st January at 7pm- God- 

Monday 7th February at 7pm- Jesus- 

Monday 14th February at 7pm- Vatican II- 

Monday 21st February at 7pm-Mary, the Mother of Jesus- 

Sunday 27th February at 12noon-Presentation of the Lord’s Prayer 

Monday 28th February at 7pm-talk on Pope Francis- 

Wednesday March 2nd at 7pm Ash Wednesday Service 

Sunday 6th March at 3pm in Westminster Cathedral-The Rite of Election with 

the Cardinal and Assistant Bishops 

Monday 7th March at 7pm Sacraments- 

Monday 14th March at 7pm- Being a Christian- 

Sunday 20th March at 12noon-Presentation of the Creed 

Monday 21st March at 7pm-The Bible as the Living Word of God- 

Sunday 27th March at 12noon-Presenation of the Bible 

Monday 28th March at 7pm-The Gifts of the Holy Spirit- 

Monday 4th April at 7pm-The Sacrament of Reconciliation- 

Sunday 10th April at 10.30am Meet with Bishop Nicholas Hudson 

Sunday 10th April at 12noon Palm Sunday Mass with Bishop Nicholas Hudson 

Monday 11th April at 7pm-Care of Creation- 

Tuesday 12th April at 7pm Sacrament of Reconciliation 

Thursday 14th April-Holy Thursday Evening 

Friday 15th April-Good Friday Celebration at 3pm 

Saturday 16th April at 8pm The Easter Vigil 

Monday 25th April at 7pm - The Beginning or The End?  


